Cosmos Multidisciplinary Research E-Journal
Recognized International Peer Reviewed Journal

INDEX

Sr.
No.

Title

A Descriptive Analysis of Occupational Stress
1 and Quality of Work Life among Teaching
Faculty Members in Higher Education
Integrating Technology, Pedagogy, and Content
in Indian Education: A Conceptual Analysis of
the 5+3+3+4 Curriculum through TPACK
Career Choice Preferences Among
Undergraduate Students: An Empirical Study of
Management and Computer Science Students in
South Gujarat
Adapting Gallup’s Q12 Engagement Model for
Educational Ecosystems: Conceptual Insights
Problems and Prospects of Travel and Tourism
in India: A Review
UfSd SaTeRdld "geal UMY YR deaidl
ST

7 YR WaHa el ST AT B

)

Volume X, Issue V (May 2025)

Impact Factor 5.69

Author / Researcher

Dr. Aditi Bhatt
Dr. Milind H. Parekh

Dr. Herpreet Kaur
Dr. Darshana Shah

Dr. Milind H. Parekh
Dr. Chinmay Modi

Dr. Chinmay Modi
Dr. Herpreet Kaur
Dr. Dipesh Patel
Dr. Milind Parekh
ASHAATS TER TER

ST, gHd GUTY Bicd!

Online Available at Www.cmrj.in
ISSN No. 2456-1665

Page
No.

1-9

10-25

26-31

32-43

44-50

51-55

56-62



