INDEX

Sr. No.	Title	Author / Researcher	Page No.
1	A Descriptive Analysis of Occupational Stress and Quality of Work Life among Teaching Faculty Members in Higher Education	Dr. Aditi Bhatt Dr. Milind H. Parekh	1-9
2	Integrating Technology, Pedagogy, and Content in Indian Education: A Conceptual Analysis of the 5+3+3+4 Curriculum through TPACK	Dr. Herpreet Kaur Dr. Darshana Shah	10-25
3	Career Choice Preferences Among Undergraduate Students: An Empirical Study of Management and Computer Science Students in South Gujarat	Dr. Milind H. Parekh Dr. Chinmay Modi	26-31
4	Adapting Gallup's Q12 Engagement Model for Educational Ecosystems: Conceptual Insights	Dr. Chinmay Modi Dr. Herpreet Kaur	32-43
5	Problems and Prospects of Travel and Tourism in India: A Review	Dr. Dipesh Patel Dr. Milind Parekh	44-50
6	पंडित जवाहरलाल नेहरूंच्या परराष्ट्र धोरणातील तत्त्वांचा अभ्यास	राऊलवाड गंगाधर गंगाधर	51-55
7	भारतातील स्वयंसेवी कृती आणि सामाजिक कार्य	डॉ. हेमंत सुभाष कोळी	56-62